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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Flynn Cashion382
Everest

9.650 9.050 9.2758.925 36.900
1 3T 5 4T 1 

1 

Macey Timmerman387
Everest

9.550 8.850 9.1509.150 36.700
2 9T 1T 8T 2 

2 

Carly Myers394
Everest

9.300 9.000 9.0009.025 36.325
9 5T 3 14T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Hoyos381
Flip Force

9.175 9.000 9.1258.975 36.275
13 5T 4 10 4 

4 

Campbell Timmerman386
Everest

9.350 8.975 9.2758.650 36.250
6T 8 8 4T 5 

5 

Madeline Persinger388
Everest

9.200 8.850 9.3758.725 36.150
12 9T 7 2T 6 

6 

Isadora Ambrosio392
Lake Norman

9.400 8.400 9.1009.150 36.050
5 18 1T 11 7 

7 

Lindsay Mataya389
Charlotte

9.325 9.050 9.1508.500 36.025
8 3T 11 8T 8T

8T

Grayson Anne McCurdy380
Charlotte

9.225 9.150 9.2258.425 36.025
11 1 13T 6 8T

8T

Aria Wegh383
Charlotte

8.900 9.125 9.2008.525 35.750
24 2 10 7 10 

10 

Tori Carr393
Everest

9.450 8.425 9.4758.325 35.675
3 17 18 1 11 

11 

Cecelia Drendel385
Charlotte

9.425 9.000 9.0008.050 35.475
4 5T 20 14T 12 

12 

Reagan Creswell384
Everest

9.150 8.475 8.9758.825 35.425
14T 15T 6 17T 13 

13 

Mikun Fasan395
Zenith

9.000 8.650 9.0758.450 35.175
19 12 12 12 14 

14 

Catherine Norton390
Charlotte

9.275 7.975 9.3758.425 35.050
10 22 13T 2T 15 

15 

Ryan Ballard391
White Lightning

8.925 8.500 9.0008.550 34.975
21T 14 9 14T 16 

16 

Attie Wright320
Lake Norman

9.025 8.675 8.9758.100 34.775
18 11 19 17T 17 

17 

Kylie O'Connor319
Charlotte

9.050 8.325 8.6508.350 34.375
17 20 17 20 18 

18 

Maci Peet312
Foothills-Hickory

9.100 8.350 8.9007.600 33.950
16 19 24T 19 19 

19 

Katie Bolick318
Foothills-Hickory

8.800 8.475 8.6257.725 33.625
27 15T 23 21T 20 

20 

Maya Phillips321
Asheville Community

9.350 7.775 8.0508.400 33.575
6T 23 15 27 21 

21 

Olivia Tucker302
Clemmons

8.825 7.500 8.6258.375 33.325
25T 25 16 21T 22 

22 

Brooklyn Macijewski311
Foothills-Hickory

8.950 8.550 9.0256.775 33.300
20 13 27 13 23 

23 

Kyndahl Barney313
Lake Norman

9.150 8.000 8.5257.600 33.275
14T 21 24T 24 24 

24 
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Annie Banks301
Clemmons

8.925 7.650 8.4507.925 32.950
21T 24 21 25 25 

25 

Kayne Wallace316
Lake Norman

8.825 7.400 8.3007.800 32.325
25T 26 22 26 26 

26 

Emerson Lowrie310
Lake Norman

8.925 7.350 8.5757.425 32.275
21T 27 26 23 27 

27 
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